XLam Band Beam System
Information Sheet
XLam Band Beam System Information Sheet, Version 1, September 2023
XLam Band Beam Systems
The XLam Band Beam System utilises XLam CLT Panels which are made with layers of finger jointed Radiata Pine lamellas
arranged at right angles or parallel to one another, laminated together with a moisture cured polyurethane glue applied to the
face under pressure. The 90-degree cross lamination of alternate layers provides dimensional stability, strength, and rigidity.
Uses

design services (for a fee), from initial project scoping to reviewing the suitability of XLam Band Beams & other mass timber
elements such as Glulam for a project, through to complete project design and documentation of the mass timber structure to
ensure design efficiency is maximised.
Layup Options
Panel
Designation
Panel
Thickness
Layup mm
+Mass
kg/m2
Lamella
Orientation
Lamella
Grade
CL7/240 240 32.5 / 35 / 35 / 35 / 35 / 35 / 32.5 120
= I = I = I =
XGP1/XGP2/XGP2/XGP2/XGP2/XGP2/XGP1
CL7/260 260 42.5 / 35 / 35 / 35 / 35 / 35 / 42.5 130
CL7/270 270 42.5 / 35 / 35 / 45 / 35 / 35 / 42.5 135
CL7/290 290 42.5 / 35 / 45 / 45 / 45 / 35 / 42.5 145
CL7/310 310 42.5 / 45 / 45 / 45 / 45 / 45 / 42.5 155
DL8/345 345 42.5 / 42.5 / 45 / 42.5 / 42.5 / 45 / 42.5 / 42.5 173 = = I = = I = = XGP1/ XGP1/XGP2/XGP1/XGP1/XGP2/XGP1/XGP1
DL8/350 350 42.5 / 42.5 / 45 / 45 / 45 / 45 / 42.5 / 42.5 175 = = I = = I = = XGP1/ XGP1/XGP2/XGP2/XGP2/XGP2/XGP1/XGP1
= Lamella parallel to panel major axis orientation
| Lamella perpendicular to panel major axis orientation